

CerTracker Selected for AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase to Transform Healthcare Compliance

Leading Al-Powered Compliance Platform to Be Featured at Premier Nursing Leadership Conference

TULSA, OK, UNITED STATES, March 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CerTracker, a pioneering Al-



Being selected for the AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase highlights the urgent need for Al-driven compliance solutions that empower nurses, streamline credentialing, and enhance workforce efficiency."

Devin Patterson

powered compliance and credential management platform, has been selected to participate in the <u>AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase</u> at the 2025 AONL Conference in Boston. This prestigious event, hosted by the American Organization for Nursing Leadership (AONL), highlights groundbreaking innovations transforming healthcare and nursing leadership.

Set to take place from March 30 to April 2, 2025, at the Boston Convention & Exhibition Center, the AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase provides a national stage for CerTracker to present its first-of-its-kind OCR and Al-

powered Digital Wallet—a solution designed to streamline credential management, enhance workforce compliance, and improve efficiency for nurses and healthcare organizations.

Driving Nursing Innovation & Workforce Efficiency

As hospitals and healthcare systems face increasing compliance demands and workforce shortages, CerTracker is revolutionizing how nurses and healthcare organizations manage credentials, continuing education, and regulatory compliance. Through advanced AI automation, real-time tracking, and seamless integrations with HR systems, CerTracker reduces administrative burdens, ensures compliance, and enhances workforce readiness.

"Nurses and healthcare leaders are constantly navigating evolving compliance requirements and workforce challenges," said Devin Patterson, Co-Founder & COO of CerTracker. "Being selected for the AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase is an incredible honor and a testament to the urgent need for technology-driven compliance solutions that support and empower the nursing workforce."

What This Means for CerTracker As a featured participant in the AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase, CerTracker will:

☐ Present its Al-powered compliance platform on stage to top nursing leaders and decision-makers.

☐ Engage with healthcare executives to discuss strategic partnerships and implementation opportunities.

☐ Showcase its first-of-its-kind Digital Wallet, enabling nurses to seamlessly store, track, and share credentials or sync with their healthcare organization if already on CerTracker.

☐ Connect with key stakeholders shaping the future of nursing workforce development and compliance technology.



Simplifying Compliance Management

About CerTracker

CerTracker is a cutting-edge Al-powered compliance and credentialing platform designed to automate regulatory tracking, simplify credential management, and enhance workforce readiness for healthcare organizations. Its OCR & Al-powered Digital Wallet allows nurses and healthcare professionals to seamlessly manage, track, and share their credentials while ensuring real-time compliance. Through automation, real-time compliance monitoring, and digital credentialing, CerTracker reduces administrative burdens and strengthens workforce efficiency.

About AONL

The American Organization for Nursing Leadership (AONL) is a national leader shaping healthcare through nursing innovation and leadership. Focusing on transforming care delivery, advancing leadership development, and supporting innovation, AONL equips nursing leaders with the resources, networks, and knowledge to drive excellence in patient care. The AONL Nurse Innovators Showcase highlights cutting-edge solutions that enhance the future of nursing and healthcare management.

For more information, visit <u>www.CerTracker.com</u> or connect with us at the AONL Conference in Boston, March 30 - April 2, 2025.

Devin Patterson BSN, RN, CEN CerTracker +1 833-718-7225

email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789914255

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.